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Dr. Sunita Cooke, Chair
Superintendent/President
MiraCosta College

One Barnard Drive

Oceanside CA 92056

Email: scooke@miracosta.edu
Telephone: 760-795-6840

Dr. Jerry Buckley, Vice Chair

President

Reedley College

955 North Reed Avenue

Reedley CA 93654

Email: jerry.buckley@reedleycollege.edu
Telephone: 559-638-3202

ACADEMIC REPRESENTATIVES

Ms. Jill Bauer

ESL Professor

Cypress College

9200 Valley View Street

Cypress, CA 90630

Email: jbauer@cypresscollege.edu
Telephone: (714) 484-8413

Mr. Michael DeCarbo

Professor

Santiago Canyon College

8045 East Chapman

Orange CA 92689

Email: decarbo_michael@sccollege.edu
Telephone: 714-628-4725

Mac Powell, President
Lori Gaskin, Chair

January 13, 2023
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ACADEMIC REPRESENTATIVES

Ms. Dena Martin

Librarian

Woodland Community College
2300 E. Gibson Road
Woodland CA 95776

Email: dmartin@yccd.edu
Telephone: 530-668-3688

Dr. Jason Parks

Interim Vice President, Academic Affairs
Norco College

2001 Third Street

Norco, CA 92860

Email: Jason.Parks@norcocollege.edu
Telephone: (951) 372-7199

Dr. Matthew Powell

Co-Chair, Department of History
Diablo Valley College

321 Golf Club Road

Pleasant Hill CA 94523

Email: mpowell@dvc.edu
Telephone: 925-696-2499

ADMINISTRATIVE REPRESENTATIVES

Ms. Janet Houlihan

Vice President, Administrative Services
Golden West College

15744 Goldenwest Street

Huntington Beach CA 92647

Email: jhoulihan@gwc.cccd.edu
Telephone: (714) 895-8307

Dr. Joanna Oxendine

Dean, Research, Planning, & Institutional Effectiveness, Grants Oversight
San Bernardino Valley College

701 S. Mt. Vernon Ave.

San Bernardino, CA 92410

Email: joxendine@valleycollege.edu

Telephone: (909) 387-1648
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ADMINISTRATIVE REPRESENTATIVES

Dr. James Todd

Vice President Student Services
Sierra College

5100 Sierra College Blvd.
Rocklin CA 95677

Email: jtodd14@sierracollege.edu
Telephone: 916-6607301

ACCJC STAFF LIAISON

Dr. Gohar Momjian

Vice President

ACCJC

331 J Street, Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95814
Email: gmomjian@accjc.org
Cell: 415-301-0570
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